30 Terminals 0115   ABB Low Voltage
Terminals & connectors
SNA feed through terminal blocks
Feed Through Terminal Blocks 10.0mm²
Type Description
Product Hierarchy 300002
Order Code
M10/10 10.0mm² feed through terminal (Grey) 1SNA115120R1700
M10/10.N 10.0mm² feed through terminal (Blue) 1SNA125120R1100
M10/10.P 10.0mm² feed through terminal, Ground (Green/Yellow) 1SNA165115R1000
M10/10 10.0mm² feed through terminal (Yellow) 1SNA105120R2600
M10/10.VO 10.0mm² feed through terminal (Beige) V0 1SNA195120R1000
M10/10.VO 10.0mm² feed through terminal (Blue) V0 1SNA199004R2000
M10/10 10.0mm² feed through terminal (Black) 1SNA400188R0300
M10/10 10.0mm² feed through terminal (Red) 1SNA400189R0400
M10/10.1 10.0mm² feed through terminal with partition (Grey) 1SNA115261R2000
Accessories
Type Description
Product Hierarchy 300008
Order Code
FEM6 End section 2.5mm² - 10mm² (Grey) 1SNA118368R1600
FEM6 End section 2.5mm² - 10mm² (Blue) 1SNA128368R1000
FEM6 End section 2.5mm² - 10mm² (Yellow) 1SNA103062R2100
FEM6 End section 2.5mm² - 10mm² (Green) 1SNA103125R1500
FEM6 End section 2.5mm² - 10mm² (Orange) 1SNA103126R1600
FEM6 End section 2.5mm² - 10mm² (White) 1SNA103312R2000
FEM6 V0 End section 2.5mm² - 10mm² (Beige) V0 1SNA198368R1700
FEM6C Circuit separator 2.5mm² - 10mm² (Grey) snaps onto dinrail, for CPM cover 1SNA114777R2400
SCMA5 Circuit separator 2.5mm² - 10mm² (Grey) fits into top of terminal 1SNA116728R2500
SCF6 Separator end section 2.5mm² - 10mm² (Grey) for CPM cover 1SNA118707R0300
SCF61 Separator end section 2.5mm² - 10mm² (Grey) 1SNA114202R2500
SCFM6 Separator end section 2.5mm² - 10mm² (Grey) snaps onto din rail, for CPM cover 1SNA114825R0500
SCFCV1-2 Separator end section (Grey) for CPV cover 1SNA116795R1100
CPM Protective cover (Clear) 0.5 metres 1SNA187312R1400
CPV1-2 Protective cover (Clear) 1 metre 1SNA176816R1200
AL2 Test socket 2mm diameter 1SNA163043R2100
AL4 Test socket 4mm diameter 1SNA163262R0100
FC2 Test plug 2mm diameter 1SNA007865R2600
BJMI10 Jumper bar - 2 pole (IP20) 1SNA176675R0400
BJMI10 Jumper bar - 3 pole (IP20) 1SNA176676R0500
BJMI10 Jumper bar - 4 pole (IP20) 1SNA176677R0600
BJMI10 Jumper bar - 5 pole (IP20) 1SNA176678R1700
BJMI10 Jumper bar - 10 pole (IP20) 1SNA176679R1000
PC10 Comb jumper bar - 10 pole 1SNA163315R2600
EP8 Protection label for 3 x 10mm blocks 1SNA163428R2000
VSP6 Nylon screw for EP8 label 1SNA163433R1500
EPU6 Yellow protection label (strip of 12 labels) 1SNA107038R2500
Accessories
Type Description
Product Hierarchy 300008
Order Code
FC2 Test plug 2mm diameter 1SNA007865R2600
CBM5 Screen bar 0.5mm thickness 1SNA178745R1400
CBM8 Screen bar 0.8mm thickness 1SNA178746R1500
EP6 Protection label for 3 x 8mm pitch blocks 1SNA163427R1700
EP8 Protection label for 4 x 8mm pitch blocks 1SNA163428R2000
VSP6 Nylon screw for EP6 / EP8 Label 1SNA163433R1500
EPU6 Yellow protection label (strip of 12 labels) 1SNA107038R2500